SOV ORE

Northern Indiana Commuter Transportation District
Bid Opening Minutes
May 1, 2025
33 East U. S. Highway 12
Chesterton, Indiana 46304-3514
Virtually via Zoom Platform
Public Session: 2:30 P.M.

STAFF PRESENT:
Tony Siegmund
John Kirk — DLZ Engineering

Michael Rowe
Gary Babcoke
Alex Largen

CALL TO ORDER:
Mr. Siegmund called the public meeting to order at 2:30 p.m. Bids were received for four (4)
projects. Mr. Siegmund explained the process for opening bids using the NICTD Plan Room. Mr.
Siegmund read the names of those who submitted bids for each procurement.

ALSO PRESENT:

Ed Spence — Larson-Danielson

Fred Armstrong — Hasse Construction Co.
Lila Wever — C. Lee Construction Services
Michele Dzielinski — Larson-Danielson
Rosa Rozek — The Pangere Corporation

Hammond Gateway Outbuilding Modifications

Package 1

Atlas Industries Inc.

C. Lee Construction Services, Inc.

Green Demolition Contractors, Inc.
Hasse Construction Company, Inc.

Package 2
Gariup Construction Co., Inc
Hasse Construction Company, Inc.

Larson-Danielson Construction Co., Inc

The Pangere Corporation

Diqgger Derrick
Altec Industries, Inc.

Welder Truck
No Bids

Bid Amount
$143,876.46
$174,700.00
$302,800.00
$476,000.00

Bid Amount
$637,700.00
$663,700.00
$651,300.00
$578,030.00

Bid Amount
$545,496.00

Bids will be reviewed for compliance to requirements and staff may make recommendations at the
next board meeting on Wednesday, May 28 at 10:30 a.m.

ADJOURNMENT:
The meeting closed at 2:50 p.m.
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