

Northern Indiana Commuter Transportation District Bid Opening Minutes May 1, 2025 33 East U. S. Highway 12 Chesterton, Indiana 46304-3514 Virtually via Zoom Platform Public Session: 2:30 P.M.

## **STAFF PRESENT:**

Tony Siegmund John Kirk – DLZ Engineering Michael Rowe Gary Babcoke Alex Largen

### **ALSO PRESENT:**

Ed Spence – Larson-Danielson Fred Armstrong – Hasse Construction Co. Lila Wever – C. Lee Construction Services Michele Dzielinski – Larson-Danielson Rosa Rozek – The Pangere Corporation

# CALL TO ORDER:

Mr. Siegmund called the public meeting to order at 2:30 p.m. Bids were received for four (4) projects. Mr. Siegmund explained the process for opening bids using the NICTD Plan Room. Mr. Siegmund read the names of those who submitted bids for each procurement.

## Hammond Gateway Outbuilding Modifications

Package 1	<b>Bid Amount</b>
Atlas Industries Inc.	\$143,876.46
C. Lee Construction Services, Inc.	\$174,700.00
Green Demolition Contractors, Inc.	\$302,800.00
Hasse Construction Company, Inc.	\$476,000.00
Package 2	<b>Bid Amount</b>
Gariup Construction Co., Inc.	\$637,700.00
Hasse Construction Company, Inc.	\$663,700.00
Larson-Danielson Construction Co., Inc.	\$651,300.00
The Pangere Corporation	\$578,030.00
Digger Derrick	<b>Bid Amount</b>
Altec Industries, Inc.	\$545,496.00

## Welder Truck

No Bids

Bids will be reviewed for compliance to requirements and staff may make recommendations at the next board meeting on Wednesday, May 28 at 10:30 a.m.

### **ADJOURNMENT:**

The meeting closed at 2:50 p.m.